Omni(standard)(Non Air-Conditioned)/LPG/CNG Engine including Driver for

performing the inspection works and official duties for the office of the

Assistant Engineer, Barrackpore Sub-Division, P.H.E. Dte. at Barrackpore,

Kolkata-700122, District- North 24Pgns, W.B.(Period of work-01.04.26 to

30.09.2026)

182 (One Hundred

Eighty Two ) Days

6.  Attachments

Sl No File Name

1 NIQ-1-2026-26-AE-BKP.pdf

2 T & C-NIQ-02-BKP-2025-26.pdf

Tender: 01 /AE/BKP of 2025-2026
	1. General Information
	2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details
	3. Critical Dates
	4. Pre-bid Meeting Details
	5.